


BEAOPVCCKAA KVXHA
BELARUSIAN CUISINE
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[TamreT 13 yTKM C TpeHKaMI
Duck pate with croutons 140 18

Bvixod  Llena
Weight  Price BYN

T yollyells ) ot ot

ApaHNKM ¢ KpacHOM pbIOOI
Draniki with salmon 260 25

ApaHuKu ¢ MKpou
Draniki with caviar 230 25

ApaHVIKVI CO IMIKBapKaMu
Draniki with cracklings 300 20

vZl,paHI/IKI/I C AVICMMYKaMI
Draniki with chanterelles 300 20




BEAOPVCCKAA KVXHA
BELARUSIAN CUISINE

Boixod
Weight
Cym c boposukaMu
Mushroom soup 280

%%/%W

bruroukn 13 6Ge1011 pHIOEI
C COYCOM I3 KaIlepcoB

White fish chops with caper sauce 290

Mauanka ¢ gpaHuKaMu

Machanka with potato pancakes 300

CrporaHoB 13 TOBsKbeTo sI3bIKa Ha IleueHOM KapTodeae

Beef tongue stroganoff on baked potatoes 300

Ziwfvw/@w

JomManinye CBIpHIUKM CO CMETaHOM U AATOAHON KyAaromn

Cottage pancakes with berry sauce and sour cream 235

Llena
Price BYN

10

30

25

25

12
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/locock COOCTBEHHOTO 110COAA C PYKKOAOM U ITapMe3aHOM
Homemade marinated salmon with arugula and Parmesan

Tap-Tap 13 TyHIIa C OPEXOBBIM COYCOM
Tuna tar-tare with nut sauce

Kapriauygo 13 rossAnHsI ¢ COycoM 13 0a3nAnKa
Beef carpaccio with basilic sauce

Kapnayuo u3 casa
Bacon carpaccio
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Mukc caaaTos ¢ KOpOAEBCKUMU KpeBeTKaMu
B CBIPHO-aI1eAbCHOBOM COYyCe
Mix salad with royal shrimps and cheesy-orange dressing

ITanasmarckuit caaaT ¢ A0COCEM U aBOKaA0
Pan-Asian salad with salmon and avocado

Cazat ¢ TyHIIOM, TOMaTaMM ¥ XPYCTsIIIel MoLlapeAA0i
Salad with tuna, tomatoes and crispy mozzarella

Temaplil casaaT C TOBSIAVHOM
1 OPEXOBO-TOPUYIMYHBIM COYCOM
Warm salad with beef and nut-mustard sauce

Terab1it OBOIIIHOII caAaT C CBIPOM Opu B OeKOHe
Warm vegetable salad with Brie cheese baked in bacon

Teniawint caaat c KYPVHO II€Y€HbIO U KAIOKBOVI
Warm salad with chicken liver and cranberries

Cazar c rpymieit 1 MyccoM 13 TOPTOH30AbI
Salad with pear and gorgonzola mousse

Boixod
Weight

140

210

175

100

270

250

240

270

300

290

255

Llera
Price BYN

30

28

28

16

27

24

24

25

24

22

22



Boixod  ILlena
Weight  Price BYN

S
Yxa 113 popean

Trout soup 350 16

CxaHAMHABCKUII CAMBOYHBIN CYII 3 A0COCS
Scandinavian salmon cream soup 300 16

Kpewm-cym 4 ceipa
4 Eheesesy cream s%up 200 15

/lyKOBBINI KpeM-CyIl
O%ion creampsoupy 260 15

THIKBEHHBIVI KpEM-CYII C ceMeIKaM U 3e1€HbIM MacAOM
Pumpkin cream soup with seeds and green oil 300 12

o oyl |t ot

Kopoaesckue kpepeTkn
C KaAbMapOM B KOKOCOBBIX CAMBKaX
Royal shrimps with calamary in coconut cream 250 44

dya-rpa ¢ MaAMHOBBIM COYCOM, I0A0KOM

U TPYyLIEN B BUHE

Foie gras with raspberry sauce, apple

and pear stewed in wine 213 65

7 ,
CrIpHO€ pU30TTO € KOPOAEBCKUMY KPeBeTKaM i

Cheese risotto with royal shrimps 250 34

TBHIKBEHHOE pU3OTTO C MHACIKON
Pumpkin risotto with turkey 320 30

ITacta Nero c MmopenpogyKraMu
Pasta Nero with seafood 240 32

ITacra Kapbonapa
Pasta Carbonara 300 26

TaapsaTease ¢ GeapIMyt rpuOaMU U CAMBOYHBIM COYCOM
Tagliatelle with porcini mushrooms and cream sauce 260 28
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Bvixod  Llena
Weight  Price BYN

/lococh ¢ IPSIHBIM allebCUHOM,
aBOKa/o0 Ha I'puae U pyKKOAO
Salmon with spicy orange, grilled avocado and arugula 280 42

Crelik 13 TyHIIa C TOMaTaMI U COYCOM II€CTO
Tuna steak with tomatoes and pesto sauce 290 38

[TaaTyc ¢ KycKycoM 11 KOKOCOBO-AaiIMOBBIM COYCOM
Halibut with couscous and coconut lime sauce 235 28

% SRR (N Sas—

POCT6I/Ic]) C ApaHuKaMM, [IEPEYHBIM COYCOM U TOMaTaMu
Roast beef with draniki, pepper sauce and tomatoes 320 38

Creifk MUHBOH C OBOIIIAaMI IPUAD U COYCOM U3 OeAbIX TpuboB
Filet mignon, grilled vegetables and porcini mushroom sauce 400 42

Teasrapyt 111K C AYKOBBIM MapMeAa0M 1 COyCOM JeMUTAac
Calf cheeks with onion marmalade and demi-glace sauce 330 33

CreliK 113 CBIHOI KOPEIIKY C OBOIIaMI1 B a3M1aTCKOM CTILA€e
Pork loin steak with Asian style vegetables 290 28

®ryrae yTKM € TpyIIIel U IIedeHBIM I1epIieM
C COYCOM M3 AVIKUIX SITO
Duck fillet with pear, baked pepper and wild berry sauce 300 36

YTuHbIE HOXKKI KOH(l)I/I C AOMalllTHMMU KAelTKaMU
Duck legs confit with homemade dumplings 315 34

MeaaabOHEI 13 KypuHOTO (riae
C OBOIIaMM 1 TpIO(l)e/leI)IM coycoM
Chicken medallions with vegetables and truffle sauce 350 28
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/Jopajo 3aredeHHasl ¢ arreAbCHHaAMMI
Dorado baked with oranges

CTeliK 113 HOPBEXKCKOTO A0COCS
Norwegian Salmon Steak

KopoaeBckue KpeBeTKn
Royal shrimps

Pubaii cTeiik n3 MpaMOPHOI TOBSIANHBI
Ribeye Marbled Beef Stea

MeaAbOHBI 3 TOBSIXKbET BBIPE3KI
Beef medallions

SI3BIK TOBSIKII
Beef tongue

MeaAbOHBI 13 CBUIHOT BHIPE3KI
Pork medallions

MeaaaboHEI 13 KypuHOTO e
Chicken medallions
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Osomu Ha rpuae
Grilled vegetables

Kaprodearnsre 40abKk1
Potato wedges

Kaprodear ppnu
French fries

Puc bacmatu
Basmati rice

27“4/@7%%

Coyc (rap-tap, 6a£6e1<10, JeCHOYHBII, [TepeqHO-ATOAHbIN, CBIPHBIIT)
eque, garlic, pepper-berry, cheese)

Sauce (tartar, bar

Boixod
Weight

330

180

100

310

230

190

210

210

150

150

100

150

50

Llena
Price BYN

46

40

30

90

39

25

24

22

12
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Teriapiin KpaM6A C TOMAEHOM CAMBOV I MOPO>KEHbIM
Warm crumble with stewed plums and ice cream

MyccoBbii1 001eIIMXOBLIN TOPT
Sea buckthorn mousse cake

TrIKBEHHBIN TapT C KapaMeAbHO-KA€HOBLIM CHPOIIOM
Pumpkin Pie with Caramel-Maple Syrup

[Tpsable s1010KU B TecTe Pr1a0 C MOPOSKEHBIM
Spiced apples in filo dough with ice cream

Unzkelk ¢ BUIITHelT
Cheesecake with cherry

[MloxkoaaansIit pOHAAH C KapaMeAbIo
I MOPO>KEeHBIM
Chocolate fondant with caramel and ice-cream

MoposkeHoe B accOpTUMeHTe (1 wapux)
Ice cream in assortment (1 scoop)

CrrpHoe 1aato
Cheese plate

XaebHast KOp3UHa
Bread basket

Boixod
Weight

180

190

160

185

200

150

40

330

100

Llea
Price BYN

12

12

12

12

12

12

3,5

38

3,5



